
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 23 AUGUST, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 LOVING IN STEREO Jungle1 AWAL/INE CAI001CD

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1

NEW

NEW

NEW

18

R/E

4

6

5

R/E

R/E

12

R/E

3

R/E

R/E

13

17

8

HAPPIER THAN EVER

NOW WE'RE COOKIN'

SIROCCO

WHEN FACING THE THINGS WE TURN AWAY FROM

IGOR

AM

HARRY STYLES

FINE LINE

GREATEST HITS

ODYSSEY NUMBER 5: 20TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION

BUTTERFLY 3000

LAND OF PLEASURE/CARESS YOUR SOUL

GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY: AWESOME MIX VOL. 1

LOVE SIGNS

CHIAROSCURO

SOB ROCK

MTV - UNPLUGGED IN NEW YORK

EVERMORE

MY BEAUTIFUL DARK TWISTED FANTASY

Billie Eilish

Polish Club

Australian Crawl

Luke Hemmings

Tyler, The Creator

Arctic Monkeys

Harry Styles

Harry Styles

Queen

Powderfinger

King Gizzard & The Lizard Wizard

Sticky Fingers

Soundtrack

The Jungle Giants

Ocean Alley

John Mayer

Nirvana

Taylor Swift

Kanye West

INR/UMA

ISL/UMA

UMA

SME

COL/SME

DOM/EMI

COL/SME

COL/SME

UNI/UMA

UMA

VIR/UMA

SURS/MGM

HWR/UMA

AMP/ORCH

UNFD/ORCH

COL/SME

GEF/UMA

UMA

DEF/UMA

1

3

4

5

1

2

3

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

3

1

3

3

8

2

1

1

1

66

61

34

56

171

14

9

87

151

4

36

4

166

11

2

B003389502

3592650

3766922

19439931052

G010004091543B

3747478

88985436772

19439705122

2758364

5490922

KGLW008LP

CWV015

8731446

AMP0024CD

OA001

19439893172

GEFD24727

B003340502

2754461

© 1988-2021 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




