

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 23 AUGUST, 2021

τw	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	LOVING IN STEREO	Jungle	AWAL/INE	CAI001CD
2	1	2	1	HAPPIER THAN EVER	Billie Eilish	INR/UMA	B003389502
3	NEW	1	3	NOW WE'RE COOKIN'	Polish Club	ISL/UMA	3592650
4	NEW	1	4	SIROCCO	Australian Crawl	UMA	3766922
5	NEW	1	5	WHEN FACING THE THINGS WE TURN AWAY FROM	Luke Hemmings	SME	19439931052
6	18	66	1	IGOR	Tyler, The Creator	COL/SME	G010004091543B
7	R/E	61	2	AM	Arctic Monkeys	DOM/EMI	3747478
8	4	34	3	HARRY STYLES	Harry Styles	COL/SME	88985436772
9	6	56	1	FINE LINE	Harry Styles	COL/SME	19439705122
10	5	171	1	GREATEST HITS	Queen	UNI/UMA	2758364
11	R/E	14	1	ODYSSEY NUMBER 5: 20TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION	Powderfinger	UMA	5490922
12	R/E	9	1	BUTTERFLY 3000	King Gizzard & The Lizard Wizard	VIR/UMA	KGLW008LP
13	12	87	2	LAND OF PLEASURE/CARESS YOUR SOUL	Sticky Fingers	SURS/MGM	CWV015
14	R/E	151	1	GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY: AWESOME MIX VOL. 1	Soundtrack	HWR/UMA	8731446
15	3	4	1	LOVE SIGNS	The Jungle Giants	AMP/ORCH	AMP0024CD
16	R/E	36	3	CHIAROSCURO	Ocean Alley	UNFD/ORCH	OA001
17	R/E	4	1	SOB ROCK	John Mayer	COL/SME	19439893172
18	13	166	3	MTV - UNPLUGGED IN NEW YORK	Nirvana	GEF/UMA	GEFD24727
19	17	11	3	EVERMORE	Taylor Swift	UMA	B003340502
20	8	2	8	MY BEAUTIFUL DARK TWISTED FANTASY	Kanye West	DEF/UMA	2754461